
Franklin County Missouri 
2020 REAL_PROPERTY 
Acct#: 472324 

---------------------- Property Description --------------------
Parcel# 20-1-02.0-0-012-057.500 1. 1700 
LOT: LOT:5 CEDAR FOREST 2 
Doc# 548-00504 Sec: 02 Twn: 42 Rng: 2E 
Site City: WATTS RD,CATAWISSA,M0,63015 

DOUG TnEN MANN 

FRANKLIN COUNT'f COltEt roR 

FRANKLIN COUNTY, MISSOURI 
,i}C, (lH. l t, HJ ' t ( 

11·1 l'l·I '11) !I''! I 

PAID 

3307 

Franklin County Missouri 
2020 REAL_PROPERTY 
Acct#: 472325 

---------------------·-· Property Description ----------------------
Parcel# 20-1-02.0-0-012-057.700 2.3500 
LOT: LOT:7 CEDAR FOREST 2 
Doc# 548-00504 Sec: 02 Twn: 42 Rng: 2E 
Site City: WATTS RD,CATAWISSA,M0,63015 

Date Paid: 2020-11-24 
ORIGINAL RECEIPT 

DOUG TRENTMANN 

FRANKUM COUN
T

Y COLLECTOR 

FRANKLIN COUNTY, MISSOURI 
1,;0 E r ,1 ,mo,.1 lf/ 
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PAID 

3308 

Franklin County Missouri 
2020 REAL_PROPERTY 
Acct#: 471727 

-----·-·-·-·-·--··--- Property Description ------·· ---
Parcel# 20-1-02.0-0-012-057.600 1.7400 
LOT: LOT:6 CEDAR FOREST 2 
Doc# 548-00504 Sec: 02 Twn: 42 Rng: 2E 
Site City: WATTS RD,CATAWISSA,MO,63015 

Date Paid: 2020-11-24 
ORIGINAL RECEIPT 

DOUG fRENTMI-\NN 

FRANKLIN COUNTY COLLECTOR 

FRANKLIN COUNTY, MISSOURI 

PAID 

3305 

Date Paid: 2020-11-24 
ORIGINAL RECEIPT 

3307 

RECEIPT 

STATE 
COUNTY TAX 
ROAD, 1 NO CITY 
SCHOOL.R3 
HOSPITAL.NONE 
FIRE,PACIFIC 
COLLEGE.ST LOUIS 
LIBP.ARY,SCENIC REGIONAL 
M'6Ut.ANCE,MERN.EC 

Tax Rate 

0.0300 
0.1326 
0.2102 
4.4101 

Tax Amt 
0.17 
0.75 
1.18 

24.78 

FRANKllN CO S840 RESOURCE SOMO 
Cf!Y.NONE 

0.8358 
0.1987 
0.1973 
0.3720 
0.0975 

4.70 
1.12 
1.11 
2.09 
0.55 

SEWER.CALVEY CREEK 

VALUATION 
0 RESI 

562 AGRI 
0COMM 

562 TOTL 

0.3775 2.12 

TolalTax Rate ____ 6.8617 
Total Tax 38.57 
lnlerest 0.00 
Penalty 0.00 
Olher Fees 0.00 
-----------

Total Paid 38.57 

3308 

RECEIPT 

STATE 

COUNTY TAX 
ROAO, 1 NO CITY 
SCHOOL.R3 
HOSPITAL.NONE 
FIRE.PACIFIC 
COLL£CE,ST LOUIS 
ll8RARV,SCENIC REGIONAL 
AA1SUlANCE.MERM4EC 

Tax Rate 

0.0300 
0.1326 
0.2102 
4.4101 

Tax Amt 
0.34 
1.50 
2.37 

49.75 

FRANKLIN CO $840 RESOURCE BO.A.AO 
CllY,NONE 

0.6358 
0.1987 
0.1973 
0.3720 
0.0975 

9.43 
2.24 
2.23 
4.20 
1.10 

SEWER.CALVEY CREEK 

VALUATION 
0 RESI 

1128 AGRI 
0COMM 

1128 TOTL 

0.3775 4.26 

Total Tax Rate_ _ _ _ 6.8617 
Total Tax 77.42 
Interest 0.00 
Penally 0.00 
Other Fees 0.00 
-----------

Total Paid 77.42 

3305 

RECEIPT 

STATE 

COUNTY TAX 
ROAO, 1 NO ClTY 
SCHOOL,RJ 
HOSPITAL.NONE 
FIRE.PACIFIC 
COUECl:,ST LOUIS 
LIBRARY ,SCENIC REGIONAL 
AMBUUINCE,MERAIAEC 

Tax Rate 

0.0300 
0.1326 
0.2102 
4.4101 

Tax Amt 
0.25 
1.11 
1.76 

36.82 

FRANKLIN CO S840 RESOURCE BOARD 
CITY.NONE 

0.8358 
0 1987 
0.1973 
0.3720 
0.0975 

6.98 
1.66 
1.65 
3.11 
0.81 

SEWER.CALVEY CREEK 

VALUATION 

0 RESI 
835 AGRI 

0COMM 
835 TOTL 

0.3775 3.15 

Total Tax Rate_ _ _ _ 6.8617 
Total Tax 57.30 
Interest 0.00 
Penalty 0.00 
Other Fees 0.00 

Total Paid 57 .30 



Franl<lin County Missouri 
2020 REAL_PROPERTY 
Acct#: 472323 

-------------------------- Property Description ----------------------
Parcel# 20-1-02.0-0-011-057.400 1.5500 
LOT: LOT:4 CEDAR FOREST 1 
Doc# 548-00504 Sec: 02 Twn: 42 Rng: 2E 
Site City: WATTS RD,CATAWISSA,MO,63015 

DOUG TREN I M�\NN 
FRANKi IN cournv COLLECTOR 
FRANKUN COUNTY MIS10URI 

1·11 1 E 0(.11 I .. .. ! ) I I I 1 

lt'(,�Jf,;11 ,u,1 

PAID 

3306 

Franklin County Missouri 
2020 REAL_PROPERTY 
Acct#: 472326 

------------------------ Property Description -----------------------
Parcel# 20-1-02.0-0-012-057 .800 1.5200 
LOT: LOT:8 CEDAR FOREST 2 
Doc# 548-00504 Sec: 02 Twn: 42 Rng: 2E 
Site City: WATTS RD,CATAWISSA,MO,63015 

Date Paid. 2020-11-24 
ORIGINAL RECEIPT 

DOUG TRENTMANN 
FRANKLIN COUNTY COLLECTOR 
FRANKLIN COUNTY, MISSOURI 

hJl,t l(llll,T ,r R(l<)l\,11()3 

lJiil.'lf'� t.H) -�1_11,1 

PAID 

3309 

Dale Paid: 2020-11-24 
ORIGINAL RECEIPT 

3306 

RECEIPT 

STAlE 

COUNTY TAX 
ROAD,1 NOCllY 
SCHOOl,R3 
HOSPITAL.NONE 
FIRE,PACIF)C 
COUEOE,ST LOUIS 
LIBRARY,SCE N IC REGIONAL 
AMOlJLANCE.MERMEC 

Tax Rate 
0.0300 
0.1326 
0.2102 
4.4101 

Tax Amt 
0.22 
0.99 
1.56 

32.81 

FRANKLIN CO S840 RESOURCE BOARD 
CITY.NONE 

0.8358 
0.1987 
0.1973 
0.3720 
0.0975 

6.22 
1.48 
1.47 
2.77 
0.73 

SEWER.CALVEY CREEK 

VALUATION 

0 RESI 
744 AGRI 

0COMM 
744 TOTL 

0.3775 2.81 

TotalTaxRato ____ 6.8617 
Total Tax 51.06 
Interest 0.00 
Penalty 0.00 
Other Fees 0.00 
-----------

Total Paid 51.06 

3309 

RECEIPT 

STATE 
COUNlYT/\)( 
ROA0.1 NO CITY 
SCHOOl,R3 
HOSPITAL.NONE 
FI RE.PACIFIC 
COLLEGE.ST LOUIS 
UBRARY.SCENiC REGIONI\L 
,',MBUL.ANCE.MERM1EC 

Tax Rate 

0.0300 
0.1326 
0.2102 
4.4101 

Tal<Amt 
0.22 
0.97 
1.53 

32.19 

FRANKLIN CO S840 RESOURCE BOARD 
CITY.NONE 

0.8358 
0.1987 
0.1973 
0.3720 
0.0975 

6.10 
1.45 
1.44 
2.72 
0.71 

SEWER,CALVEV CREEK 

VALUATION 
0 RESI 

730 AGRI 
0COMM 

730 TOTL 

0.3775 2.76 

Total Tax Rate ____ 6.8617 
Total Tax 50.09 
Interest 0.00 
Penalty 0.00 
Other Fees 0.00 

Total Paid 50.09 


